Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
PLAIN ENDED PVC SANITARY PIPE THIN WALL GREY
Description
Rigid PVC pipe for non-pressure wastewater drainage.
The pipes are marked with the following information:
manufacturer, application, material, diameter, wall thickness, colour, production line and location, date and time of
production
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material PVC Colour Grey
Connection Plain
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations
Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
PLAIN ENDED PVC SANITARY PIPE THIN WALL GREY
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm) Length (m) Wall thickness (mm)
3913 ABS032L 32 4 1,80
3915 ABS040L 40 4 1,80
3914 ABS040 40 4 3
3916 ABS050 50 4 3
3919 ABS075L 75 4 1,80
3918 ABS075 75 4 3
21324 ABS080 80 4 3
3920 ABS090 90 4 3
3921 ABS090L 90 4 1,80
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations